Allegheny County Council

436 Grant Street, Room 119 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone: 412-350-6490



Meeting Agenda - Approved

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 4:30 PM

Conference Room 1

Committee on Appointment Review

Michelle Naccarati-Chapkis, Chair; Committee of the Whole

I. Call to Order

II. Roll Call

III. Approval of Minutes

13368-24 Approving the minutes of the December 12, 2024 meeting of the

Committee on Appointment Review.

IV. Agenda Items

Appointments

13322-24 Approving the appointment of County Councilwoman Michelle

Naccarati-Chapkis to the Housing Advisory Committee for a term to be

effective through January 14, 2028.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

12/17/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

13323-24 Approving the appointment of Dr. Noble Maseru, Ph.D. to the Housing

Advisory Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

12/17/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

13324-24 Approving the appointment of Bob Damewood to the Housing Advisory

Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.

<u>Sponsors:</u> Chief Executive

Legislative History

12/17/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

4 Approving the appointment of Dwight Boddorf to the Housing Advisory

Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

12/17/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

<u>13326-24</u> Approving the appointment of Megan Hammond to the Housing Advisory

Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.

<u>Sponsors:</u> Chief Executive

Legislative History

	12/17/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>13327-24</u>	Approving the appointment of Sofia Bermeo to the Housing Advisory Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
oponsors.	Legislative H			
	12/17/24	County Council	Deferred to the Committee on Appointment	
	12/11/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
13328-24	Approving the appointment of Sonya Tilghman to the Housing Advisory Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive <u>Legislative History</u>			
	12/17/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
13329-24	Approving the appointment of John Katz to the Housing Advisory Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	Legislative H	<u>listory</u>		
	12/17/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
13330-24	Approving the appointment of David F. Onufer to the Housing Advisory Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive <u>Legislative History</u>			
	12/17/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>13331-24</u>	Approving the appointment of Charlise Smith to the Housing Advisory			
Sponsors:	Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.		re tillough sandary 14, 2020.	
оронзога.	<u>Chief Executive</u> <u>Legislative History</u>			
	12/17/24	County Council	Deferred to the Committee on Appointment	
	12/11/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>13332-24</u>	Approving	the appointment of Jala	Rucker to the Housing Advisory	
	Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	Legislative History			
	12/17/24	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>13333-24</u>	Approving the appointment of Devon Goetze to the Housing Advisory Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			

12/17/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

13334-24 Approving the appointment of Gale Schwartz to the Housing Advisory

Committee for a term to be effective through January 14, 2028.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

12/17/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

13341-24 Approving the appointment of Emilie Rzotkiewicz as a Public Director to

the Allegheny County Conservation District for a term effective through

December 31, 2027.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

12/17/24 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

V. Adjournment